Customer Appreciation Shoot

A-B Event

Class M

WILL BRENDLE

JEFF MCCULLOUGH
TIMOTHY L BURKETT
MICHAEL J MARKEL
RANDY S RAIN

CHRIS A BOWERSOX
TERRY SHOOK

Class AA

BARRY F KASSEL
JOHN S. HUTCHINSON
HARRY J KENNEY
Class A

LARRY G MATHIESON
TODD APOLLO

Class B

ERICH RAUH

Class C

MIKE NATI

BILL MEYERS

MARK KLONICKE
ZACH JENEY

Class D

CHARLES STAMBAUGH
JAMES J ROCCASANO
PAUL KRYSTOSEK
VICKI BURKETT

Class E

NEIL A BROWN
ANNIE MARKEL
Hunter

CORY STRICKLER
JIM LEITEM

JIM AHLBORN
GEORGE AHLBORN
STEVE SHAFFER
DANIEL WELLS
KELLY TIMMINS

A-B Lewis Option
Class |

JEFF MCCULLOUGH
WILL BRENDLE
TIMOTHY L BURKETT
MICHAEL MARKEL
CHARLES STAMBAUGH
BARRY F KASSEL
MIKE NATI

RANDY S RAIN
Class 11

CHRIS BOWERSOX

N
N
88
87
85
84
76

85
79
73

83
66

84

85
73
71
65

86
74
61
58

74
38

78
68
66
58
51
47
44

91
91
88
87

85
85
85

84

18.00
18.00
9.00

18.00

ERICH RAUH
LARRY G MATHIESON
JOHN S. HUTCHINSON
NEIL BROWN
JAMES J ROCCASANO
HARRY KENNEY
BILL MEYERS
TODD POLLO
DANIEL WELLS
Total Payout

B-C Event

Class M

WILL BRENDLE

JEFF MCCULLOUGH
MICHAEL J MARKEL
CHRIS ABOWERSOX
WILLIAM H SMITH
RANDY S RAIN
TIMOTHY L BURKETT
TERRY SHOOK
Class AA

BOB ZEIGLER
HARRY J KENNEY
BARRY F KASSEL
JOHN S. HUTCHINSON
Class A

TODD A POLLO
Class C

MIKE NATI

MARK KLONICKE
ZACH JENEY

BILL MEYERS

Class D

CHARLES STAMBAUGH
PAUL KRYSTOSEK
JAMES J ROCCASANO
VICKI BURKETT
Class E

NEIL A BROWN
Hunter

CORY STRICKLER
GEORGE AHLBORN
JIM LEITEM

JIM AHLBORN

STEVE SHAFFER

B-C Lewis Option
Class|

WILL BRENDLE
JEFF MCCULLOUGH
MICHAEL J MARKEL

84
83
79
74
74
73
73
66
47

86
83
82
81
80
7
68
65

72
69
68
65

66

80
69
65
58

67
65
63
48

58

73
59
53
44
42

86
83
82

Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc.

September 4, 2016

18.00
9.00

90.00

18.75
11.25
7.50

Shoot # 543468

CHRIS A BOWERSOX
MIKE NATI

RANDY S RAIN
HARRY J KENNEY
Class I

BARRY F KASSEL
TIMOTHY L BURKETT
CHARLES STAMBAUGH
TODD APOLLO

JOHN S HUTCHINSON
JAMES J ROCCASANO
NEIL A BROWN

BILL MEYERS

Total Payout

C-A Event

Class M

WILLIAM H SMITH
TIMOTHY L BURKETT
TERRY SHOOK
Class AA

BOB ZEIGLER

JOHN S HUTCHINSON
Class C

MIKE NATI

Class D

BARRY F CHANEY
VICKI BURKETT

C-A Lewis Option
Class |

TIMOTHY L BURKETT
JOHN S HUTCHINSON
MIKE NATI

Total Payout

81
80
77
69

68
68
67
66
65
63
58
58

82
73
72

74
70

57

49
46

73
70
57

15.00
15.00
7.50

75.00

7.50
4.50
3.00
15.00

Punches Awarded Summary

WILL BRENDLE

WILL BRENDLE

BARRY F KASSEL

JEFF MCCULLOUGH
MIKE NATI

MIKE NATI

WILLIAM H SMITH
CHARLES STAMBAUGH
CHARLES STAMBAUGH
BOB ZEIGLER

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

A-B Event
B-C Event
A-B Event
A-B Event
A-B Event
B-C Event
C-A Event
A-B Event
B-C Event
B-C Event



